
Data: 31/05/2017

MONITORIA 31/05/17
Nome Completo Matrícula 
PAULO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS DE MATOS 201610732
KARINE SAMPAIO DE CARVALHO 201610741
JAI MARA SANTOS SILVA 201520908
MARCELA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 201610464
PALOMA RODRIGUES ARAÚJO 201610751

TRABALHO
Nome Completo Matrícula 
AYESKA LUZIA CARDOSO DE JESUS 201421545
CAILZE CALDAS SILVA 201311800
EMANUELLE SOUZA OLIVEIRA FERREIR 201521126
JAMILE CONCEIÇÃO SOUZA 201220257
LAISE MATOS BRITO 201311782
LARISSA DA PAIXÃO DE SANTANA 201420772
MERIAN CUNHA OLIVEIRA 201310332
THAYSSA CARVALHO SOUZA 201220721
WENDEL CERQUEIRA PIRES 201420190
MARCOS ANDRÉ MEDRADO DA CRUZ 201420254
ALINE FERREIRA VIEIRA 201220762
ANDRESSA MAYARA SILVA SOUZA 201220769
JÉSSICA MARIANA L. DE OLIVEIRA 2017114397
JOAQUIM TOSTA BRAGA NETO 201521137
KELINE SANTOS DE CARVALHO 201321295
THAUA MOTO DA SILVA ABEU 2017114422
TIANE THALEIDE FIGUEIREDO FROES 201311208
ANA BEATRIZ A. C. LIMA 2017114360
NARA FROIS DE O. NOGUEIRA 201310280
DANILO CONCEIÇÃO 201201648
ÉRICA TAÍSE DOS SANTOS 20100140
LAÍS REIS 201310060
MÁRCIA FERNANDA 20120745
MICHELE SANTOS DE SOUZA 201420239

OUVINTE
Nome Completo Matrícula 
ADRIANA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 201311685
ANA PAULA FIUZA DE ALMEIDA 201311083
BIANCA SENA BITENCOURT 201311081
BRUNA GAVAZA DE LIMA  COSTA 201220776
DANIEL OLIVEIRA MEDINA 201611591
ELAINE DE ARAÚJO DIAS 201220740
GABRIELLE C. DO S. SIMOES 201311788
GUILHERME BERNARDO MENEZES 201611682
HERICA LAIS COUTO BRITO 201220249
ICARO FERREIRA DA SILVA 201420763
JÉSSICA CERQUEIRA DE SANTANA 2017106902
JÉSSICA GÓES DA SILVA 201420778
JOELIA  DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 201520623
KAROLINE OLIVEIRA  SOUZA 201610735
LUANA DOS SANTOS C. MOTA 201421530



MAIANA SANTANA SANTOS 201311097
MARCUS VINÍCIUS SILVA SANTIAGO 201420276
MARIA LUIZA O. DE SOUZA 201610755
MARIANA LUIZA A. BARBOSA 201611548
MONICA DE SOUZA SANTANA 201311086
NANCI SILVA SANTOS 1557750
NATADINA ALVES SOUZA 201610723
RAYLANE MENDES DE SOUZA 201610432
THIAGO ALEXSANDER O. GOMES 201610469
UILMA SANTOS DE SOUZA 201220761
YASMIM EVEN MASCARENHAS  CAZAES 201310964
ADRIANA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 201511899
ADRIELLE DOS SANTOS COSTA 201521145
ALLINA LEAL BRINGEL 201511882
AMANDA S. VEIGO FREIRE 201610487
ANA PAULA ALMEIDA DA SOUZA 201511898
ARIZE SACERDOTE FERREIRA 201520584
ARTUR MENEZES OLIVEIRA 201611677
BIANCA CARVALHO SILVA 201610745
BIANCA DE QUEIROZ SOARES 201310309
BRENDA S. CUNHA 201610731
CAMILA  OLIVEIRA DE AMOR 201320665
CAROLINE FERREIRA GOMES 201311091
DEISE DIAS DE SOUZA 201511887
EDEMILTON RIBEIRO SANTOS JUNIOR 201611592
EDUARDA MESQUITA SANTOS CARDOS 201420184
ELIENE DA SILVA CERQUEIRA 201320667
ENDE  IASMIM CRUZ SANTOS 201410078
ERICA HELEN VIEIRA LIMA 201511781
ESTEFANE  JOANE O. GARCÊS 2017113881
EVONI CORREIA DOS SANTOS 201220733
FRANCINE  TEIXEIRA DE SENA 201520944
GABRIELE DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA 2017114535
GISELLE NATALI OLIVEIRA SANTOS 201610760
HELEN BERNARDINA DA SILVA COSTA 20152 1243
IASNARA DE SOUZA O. SILVA 201511888
ISA CLARA ROCHA SANTOS 201611598
ISABELLA TAINÁ RIBEIRO BRANDÃO 201611678
ISABELLE C. ANDRADE AMPARO 201610773
JACKELINE SANTANA DOS S. ALFINO 201520915
JANAIARA DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO 201320643
JANAINA SANTOS E SILVA 20142 0551
JERUSA ATAIDES REIS 201412008
JÉSSICA DA SILVA MAGALHÃES 201410154
JOEL LIMA DA SILVA NETO 201611608
JULIANA LIMA SANTOS 201520949
JULLY MIRANDA PRIMAVERA 201611596
KALLIASMIM FRANCIELLE SACERDOTE 201511857
LAIS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 201511869
LAIS SOUZA ANIAS 201320316
LAIS SOUZA DA SILVA 201320674
LUANNA DE LACERDA 2017110745
LUIS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANT 201611592
MAELI SALES SANTANA 201520933
MAIQUELANE BARRETO OLIVEIRA 201611045
MARAIANA MOTA DE ALMEIDA 201411044



ROSA CÂNDIDA CORDEIRO
MARIA CONCEIÇÃO RIVEMALES



DATA: 01/06/2017

MONITORIA
Nome Completo Matrícula 
PAULO JOSÉ DO SANTOS DE MATOS 201610732
JONATHAN OLIVEIRA SANTOS 201520935

TRABALHO
Nome Completo Matrícula 
MAIANA SANTANA SANTOS 201311097
THAYSSA CARVALHO SOUZA 201220721
UILMA SANTOS DE SOUZA 201220761
DRIELLY SILVA ANDRADE 201321327
RAONI DOS SANTOS ANDRADE 201611601
JESSYKA SANTOS FERREIRA 201220564
LUZIANE DOS SANTOS 2258018
DANIEL OLIVEIRA MEDINA 201611591
RAPHAEL M SIQUEIRA 2311794
MARCIA JOVELINA DE JESUS 201520593
JESSYKA SANTOS FERREIRA 201220564
AIANNA MACÊDO DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA 201521132
HÉRICA LAIS COUTO BRITO 201220249
VANESSA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES 201220766
ANNE GABRIELLE SOUZA DE CRISTO 201311217
CAILZE CALDAS SILVA 201311800
MAIANA SANTANA SANTOS 201311097
REBECA CORREA ROSSI 201410085
NATHALIA ANDRADE SUZARTE 201220918
THAYSSA CARVALHO SOUZA 201220721
TAINÁ AMORIM GOIS 201420258
NARA FROIS DE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA 201310280
DRIELLY SILVA ANDRADE 201321327
ELIETE DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA  201320462
MAYLA MORAES DOS SANTOS 201321200
JULLY MIRANDA PRIMAVERA 201611596
MÁRCIA DA CUNHA OLIVEIRA 201111954
ISA CLARA ROCHA SANTOS 201611598
WEMÍRIA DE FÁTIMA LIMA LOPES   201421206
CAMILA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES 201311706
GUILHERME BERNARDO MEIRA 201611682
UILMA SANTOS DE SOUZA  201220761
ABDIAS DE SOUZA ALVES JÚNIOR 201521131
CAROLINE FERREIRA GOMES 201311091
REBECA ARAUJO BORGE 201610464
ENDE YASMIM SANTOS 201410078
WESLEY ARAUJO DE ALBUQUERQUE 201320614
PAULO JOSÉ DE M. DOS SANTOS 201610732
MARCELLE EVARISTO BORGES 201220681
ARTUR MENEZES OLIVEIRA 201611677
AYESKA L CARDOSO DE JESUS 201421545
JULIANA MACEDO DE MOTA SANTOS 201520616
DEISE DIAS DE SOUZXA 201511887
ANDRESSA MAYARA SILVA SOUZA 201220769
KELINE SANTOS DE CARVALHO 201321295
ERICA TAÍSE DOS SANTOS 200820140



JOEL LIMA DA SILVA NETO 201611608
GABRIELLE DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA 2017114539
ADRIELLE BRITO ALVES 201420695
ANNE GABRIELLE SOUZA DE CRISTO 201511217
NARA FROIS DE O. NOGUEIRA 201310280
CARLLA LARISSA BATISTA DE LIMA 201120959
JOCIELE MOURA DOS SANTOS BRAGA 201120376
JAMILE MENDES DOS SANTOS 201511848
WASHINGTON LUAN GONÇALVES OLIVEIRA 201320990
VANESSA SANTOS BARBOSA 201220068
JULIANE PINTO DOS SANTOS 201421207
FABÍOLA F. DANTAS DE SOUZA 2013.21323
NATALIE SOUZA C. DO CARMO 201220739
ALINE DANTAS DA SILVA 201120576
LAÍS BERTOLDO FONSECA 201311096
JÉRELA DE JESUS SANTANA BARBOSA 201311288
JAMILLE SANTOS DE FREITAS 201311792
JAMILE SANTOS MERCÊS 201220060
ARIANA RIBEIRO SANTANA 201321308
TAINÁ AMORIM GÓIS 201420258
CARINE DOS SANTOS SOUZA 201320460
CARINNE MARTINS LIMA 201320615
ELIETE DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 201320462
JOAO NILTON SOUZA MAIA 201220915
EMANUELLE SOUZA OLIVEIRA  FERREIRA 201521126
MITHALY DE JESUS TEIXEIRA 201410064
LAISE MATOS BRITO 201311782
CAILZE CALDAS SILVA 201311800
MONICA  ANDRESSA DA SILVA DE FREITAS 201420765
THIARA DE ALMEIDA NOGEIRA SILVA 201421528
CAROLINA DE S. SAMPAIO 201220080
DIENNA DE SOUZA ANDRADE
GÉSSICA KARINE ARAÚJO SILVA
LUANA MARIA GABRIEL BARRETO 201420231

OUVINTE
Nome Completo Matrícula 
ELAINE DE ARAÚJO DIAS 201220740
RAYLA MENDES DE SOUZA 201610432
MARIANA LUIZA A BARBOSA 201611548
MERIAM CUNHA OLIVEIRA 201310332
MÔNICA DE SOUZA SANTANA 201311086
GABRIELLE CAPINAM DA S SIMÕES 201311788
BRUNA GAVAZZA DE LIMA COSTA 201220786
KAROLINE OLIVEIRA SOUZA 201610735
JÉSSICA C. DE SANTANA 201710692
GUILHERME BERNARDO DA MEIRA 201611682
VILMARA SANTANA DO NASCIMENTO 201220723
FERNADA CASTRO DE CARVALHO 201420774
JAMILE RIBEIRO CARVALHO 201220893
NATÁDINA ALVES SOUZA 201610723
JOÉLIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 201520623
MONICA SILVA SANTOS 1557750
YASMIM EVE MASCARENHAS CAZAES 201310964
ANA PAULA FIÚZA DE ALMEIDA 201311083
ADRIANA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 201311685



BIANCA SENA BITENCOURT 201311081
JAMILLE DA CONCEIÇÃO SOUZA 201220257



DATA: 02/06/2017

MONITORIA
Nome Completo Matrícula 
PAULO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS DE MATOS 201610732
JAI MARA SANTOS SILVA 201520908
JONATHAN OLIVEIRA SANTOS 201520935
JULIANA MACEDO DE MATA SANTOS 201520616
KARINE SAMPAIO DE CARVALHO 201610741
MARCELA DA SILVA RODRIGUES 201610464
PHALOMA RODRIGUES ARAÚJO 201610751

TRABALHO
Nome Completo Matrícula 
ABDIAS DE SOUZA ALVES JÚNIOR 201521131
ADRIELE BRITO ALVES 201420695
ANA BEATRIZ A. C. LIMA 2017114360
ANDRESSA MAYARA SILVA SOUZA 201220769
ARTUR MENEZES OLIVEIRA 201611677
AYESKA LUZIA CARDOSO DE JESUS 201421545
BRUNA SOUZA DOS SANTOS 2017114459
DANIEL OLIVEIRA MEDINA 201611591
DANIEL OLIVEIRA MEDINA DA SILVA 201611591
EDEMILTON RIBEIRO SANTOS JUNIOR 201611592
ELAMA ANTÔNIO DE C SOUZA 201220930
ENDE  IASMIM CRUZ SANTOS 201410078
ENDE IASMIM CRUZ SANTOS 201410078
ERICA TAISE DOS SANTOS 20100140
GABRIELLE CAPINAM DA SILVA SIMÕES 201311788
GUILHERME BERNARDO 201611682
JÉSSICA MARIANA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 201320090
KELINE SANTOS DE CARVALHO 201321295
LUIS EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 201611592
MANUELA PINHEIRO SANTOS 201420567
MARCELLE EVARISTO BORGES 201221677
MARIANA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 201320352
SIRIA FERREIRA DE SANTANA 201611679
THAUÃ MOTA DA SILVA ABREU 201320219
THAUA MOTO DA SILVA ABEU 2017114422
TIANE THALEIDE FIGUEIREDO FROES 201311208
WESLEY ARAÚJO DE ALBUQUERQUE 201320614
MARCOS ANDRÉ MEDRADO DA CRUZ 201420254

OUVINTE
Nome Completo Matrícula 
ADRIANA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 201311685
ANA PAULA FIÚZA DE ALMEIDA 201311685
BIANCA SENA BITENCOURT 201311081
GABRIELLE CAPINAM DA S SIMÕES 201311788
JAMILLE DA CONCEIÇÃO SOUZA 201220257
JÉSSICA CERQUEIRA DE SANTANA 2017106902
JOÉLIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 201520623
KAROLINE OLIVEIRA 201610735
LUCILENE ROCHA SANTOS 1871134
MAIANA SANTANA SANTOS 201311097



MARIANA LUIZA A. BARBOSA 201611548
MERIAN CUNHA OLIVEIRA 201310332
NANCI SILVA SANTOS 1557750
NATÁDINA ALVES SOUZA 201610723
RAYLANE MENDES DE SOUZA 201610432
YASMIM EVE MASCARENHAS CAZAES 201310964
ADRIANA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 201511899
ADRIELLE DOS SANTOS COSTA 201521145
AMANDA QUEIROZ DA SILVA REIS 201420261
ANA PAULA ALMEIDA DA SOUZA 201511898
BIANCA DE QUEIROZ SOARES 201310309
ELIENE DA SILVA CERQUEIRA 201320667
ELISANGELA SILVA SANTOS 2017107650
ERICA HELEN VIEIRA LIMA 201511781
EVONI CORREIA DOS SANTOS 201220733
GEORGIA VIANA SILVEIRA 201511865
GISELLE NATALI OLIVEIRA SANTOS 201610760
HELEN BERNARDINA DA SILVA COSTA 20152 1243
ISA CLARA ROCHA SANTOS 201611598
ISABELLA TAINÁ RIBEIRO BRANDÃO 201611678
ISABELLE C. ANDRADE AMPARO 201610773
JANAIARA DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO 201320643
JÉSSICA MARIANA L. DE OLIVEIRA 2017114397
JOEL LIMA DA SILVA NETO 201611608
JULIANA LIMA SANTOS 201520949
JULLY MIRANDA PRIMAVERA 201611596
KALLIASMIM FRANCIELLE SACERDOTE ANDRADE 201511857
KALLIASMIM FRANCIELLE SACERDOTE ANDRADE 201511857
LAIS SOUZA ANIAS 201320316
MARAIANA MOTA DE ALMEIDA 201411044
MARIA LUIZA C. MACEDO 201420216
MARIANA MENDES CAFEIZEIRO 2017114520
MARILIA DOS SANTOS  COUTINHO 2017107777
NAARA AZEVEDO AGUIAR 201611590
RAERCIA DOS SANTOS CARNEIRO 2017105600
REBECA ARAÚJO BORGES 201610464
REBECA GARCIA SOLIDADE 201511865
RENATA DA SILVA LIMA 201320650
SANDRA JESUS ALMEIDA 201320651
SHIRLEY M DE S. SANTOS 201421224
TATIANE BARBOSA DO S. E SILVA 201311207
THAIANARA TOLENTINO OLIVEIRA 201511896
THAIS DA SILVA RIBEIRO 201320673
THAYNA STEMA B.  RANGEL 20152 1145
EDUARDA MESQUITA SANTOS CARDOSO 201420184
JANAINA SANTOS E SILVA 20142 0551
LARISSA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 201610916
LUANNA DE LACERDA 2017110745
MAELI SALES SANTANA 201520933
RENATA OLIVEIRA SANTOS 2017107889
ROSANA BARBOSA MOREIRA 201220605
SILVIA RIBEIRO GUIMARAES 201220906
YASMI QUEIROZ 2017107875
ALANNA TAYS PÍTON NOGUEIRA 201421550
ALANNA TAYS PÍTON NOGUEIRA 201421550
ANTÔNIO KAWAKAME 201520965
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